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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 AHAMMADKOYA A MUHAMMAD (FTHR) MANATH PARAMB, 
AASHARIKKADAV 
ROAD NALLALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

2 23/01/2026 AMANA DILLU NIYAS 
NADUVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

NADUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, SRAMBIA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

3 23/01/2026 KUNHIMARAKKAR 
K P

ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(FTHR)

ILAYEDATH, 
VARANAKKUZHI 
PALATTIPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

4 23/01/2026 Mohammed Al Sabith P AbdulGafoor P (FTHR) Parakkal Varadakkal, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 Muhammad Hisham P Muhammed Musthafa P 
(FTHR)

Parakkot House, 
Mootheni Thazham 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

6 23/01/2026 BAVA MUBARACK 
AV 

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

ARAYANVALAPPIL, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

7 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI TK 

shabna kp (MTHR) Thaikadappuram, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

8 23/01/2026 FARSANA A SHIMSHARUL HUCK 
(HSBN)

kalladath house, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

9 23/01/2026 DILSHANA Alikoya M (FTHR) Moosakuttiyadath, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

10 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL  AMINA  (MTHR) KODALI 
PEEDIAKKAL, 

MADRASANGADI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

11 23/01/2026 Niranjana Hari IRIN K C (MTHR) Nandanam, 
Thadathilpadam, 

Cherunannur, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

12 23/01/2026 ADITHYA A T SATHEESAN A T 
(FTHR)

AITTATTIL HOUSE, 
THONICHIRA, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

13 23/01/2026 Jinsha K V Ramesh K V (FTHR) Kunnavil House, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypore

  

14 23/01/2026 SAFA P ANAS MUHASIN K 
(HSBN)

ANSHA HOUSE, 
THIRICHILANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

15 23/01/2026 Rinsha Sheril K MUJEEB K (HSBN) ELEYIDATH 
PARAMBU, NALLUR, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

16 23/01/2026 RIZA K FAISAL K O (FTHR) AL NOOR VILLA 
APOLLO SEASONS 

VILLAS, 
KRISHIBHAVAN  

ROAD, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

17 23/01/2026 Fathima Fida M T Gafoor M T (FTHR) 41/72, febjas nivas, 
ullisserikunnu, nallalam, 

673027, kozhikode

  

18 23/01/2026 NAZAR K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MELE 
CHATHANPARAMBU, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

19 23/01/2026 ABDUL RINSHAD K MUJEEB K (FTHR) ELEYIDATH 
PARAMBU, NALLUR, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

20 23/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Elavana Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Swarun, Porasseri 
Paramb, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara P O, 673655, 

Kozhikode

  

21 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL N V

SEENATH (MTHR) NV HOUSE, 
ULIYANCHERI 

PARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

22 23/01/2026 Sereena M P Gafoor M T (HSBN) 41/72, febjas nivas, 
ullisserikunnu, nallalam, 

673027, kozhikode

  

23 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAVAS 
P 

MOIDEEN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

ELATHUR 
PARAMBU, 

KOLATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 23/01/2026 Prasanth Ramadasan (FTHR) Kunnathparambil, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

25 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K

SAFEEQ K (FTHR) THAZHEMANAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KODAMBUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

26 23/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ P Jayaraj (FTHR) Punathil, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

27 23/01/2026 FIDHA RAHMA A MUHAMMED KOYA 
A (FTHR)

ALIKKAKATH,KOTTATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MURUKALLINGAL, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

28 23/01/2026 Dhavudhul Hakeem M UMMER FAROOK M 
(FTHR)

MANAPARAMBAN, 
OTHAYAMANGALAM, 

NALLALAM, 
AREEKADU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

29 23/01/2026 ABINAV RAJ P Jayaraj (FTHR) Punathil House, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

30 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
A

BASHEER (FTHR) ARANGHALI HOUSE, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

31 23/01/2026 UMA MOHANDAS P B 
(HSBN)

KAYLASAM.KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KUNNATHU 
KAVU, CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 23/01/2026 SHAMSEERA BANU P 
P

MUBAS A V (HSBN) ARAYAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 23/01/2026 JASNA C K IRSHAD KHAN 
(HSBN)

JASNA MANZIL, 
AMAMKUNNIVAYAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 Muhammed Nafih N Hannath beegam 
(MTHR)

48/1741 B, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

35 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAD V P

SAHEER V P (FTHR) VANIYAMPARAMBATH, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 23/01/2026 SHIFA B P MAIMOONA (MTHR) 17/1726, KIZHAKKE 
KOTTAPARAMBU, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

37 23/01/2026 IMBICHI PATHU K P KOYA K T (HSBN) K T HOUSE, 
ERAMTHODU 

VAYAL, MARAD 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 23/01/2026 FAHAD K SUHARA C C (MTHR) 28/114 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

KODAKKATT 
THAZHAM, FAROOK 

COLLEGE P O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

39 23/01/2026 SUHARA E ABDUL MAJEED E 
(HSBN)

ELAYIDATH, 
PANAYATHATTU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

40 23/01/2026 Abin P Babitha (MTHR) Puramchirayil 
Melethody, Kadalundi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

673302, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 SASIDHARAN APPU (FTHR) CHAKKAVALAPPIL, 
SAGARASARANI, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

42 23/01/2026 ABIDH RAHMAN A M ABDUL RAHMAN A 
M (FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMAN, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

43 23/01/2026 FATHIMA E P HAMSA E P (HSBN) HAFSAS, KANDOTH 
PARAMB 

PANAYAMTHATT 
ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

44 23/01/2026 ABDUL VASIH V MANZOOR V (FTHR) PULLUNIPADAM 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKENGARA, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

45 23/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHALA V 
P 

RISHAD KHAN V P 
(FTHR)

SUBIDAS MAHAL, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 23/01/2026 MIDHUN DAS E SIVADASAN E (FTHR) EDATHODY HOUSE, 
EDACHERI 
PARAMBA, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

47 23/01/2026 AJMAL P V ANWAR SADATH P V 
(FTHR)

poovalappil, 
cheruvannur, 

cheruvannur, kolathara, 
673655, kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 NAFEESA K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

MUNAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

49 23/01/2026 ANURANJ P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) PEROTH HOUSE, 
EDACHERI 
PARAMBA, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

50 23/01/2026 MOHEMMED ZIYAD 
M K 

UMMER KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA KUNNATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

51 23/01/2026 HAMSA E P MUHAMMED (FTHR) HAFSAS, KANDOTH 
PARAMB 

PANAYAMTHATT 
ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 23/01/2026 AYSHABI 
ZAKKATHU VEED 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

SILVER OAK 
ESTATES, BEYPORE 

ROAD 
MEENCHANDA, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

53 23/01/2026 SHEBNA RAHIMAN MOHAMMED FAZIL 
K (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

54 23/01/2026 Rafeeq N P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI, 
NAYARKULAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

55 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
K P

SHARFUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAN 
POONADATH 

PARAMBA, 
VAYANASALA, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

56 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJA NASEEF AHAMED 
(HSBN)

MANNIL THODI 
HOUSE, G H 

ROAD,CHANDA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

57 23/01/2026 AYISHABI HAMSA (HSBN) 00, BALATHIL 
PARAMB, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 23/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA U MUHAMMED U 
(FTHR)

UPPINAKATH, 
BAVOOR PARAMB, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

59 23/01/2026 JASEERA K P MUHAMMED 
SHABAB C (FTHR)

THIYYATH HOUSE, 
PULLIKKADAVU, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

60 23/01/2026 JAFAR C V MAMMADKOYA C V 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUNDAKKATTU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 SABIYA V K USSAIN (HSBN) 43/847 AYISHA 
MAHAL, 

THARIPPANAM 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

62 23/01/2026 Aysha Nihala A P Attakoya (FTHR) Amminiparamba house, 
Mathottam, Beypore, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

63 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIZAM 
KALLAN ABDUL 

SATHAR

ABDUL SATTAR 
KALLAN (FTHR)

K VS VILLA 
BOMBAY HOUSE 196, 
KURUVANNIVAYAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

64 23/01/2026 SHABNA M A Abdu Rahiman M A 
(FTHR)

Muttiyarakkal House, 
Kuruvanni Vayal, 

Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

Kozhikode

  

65 23/01/2026 FOUSIYA N V MOOSA (FTHR) AYSHA MAHAL, 
THARIPANAM 

PARAMB,WEST 
BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

66 23/01/2026 SAFAREENA 
CHARUPADIKKAL 

SHABEEB RAHMAN 
PANTHAL 

THAZHATH (HSBN)

FATHIMA VILLA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

67 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NESHATH 
P B 

MUHAMMED FISER 
K (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MANNUR P O, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 AMINABI V JAMNAS K P (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAKARIKAAD 
PARAMB 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

69 23/01/2026 ANITHA K KAMALAKSHI 
(MTHR)

GOVT JUVENILE 
HOME, MARIKUNNU 

P O, CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

70 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C Hamsakoya (FTHR) 38A, Chirakkal House, 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

71 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN ALI V

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ADIL, 
KAITHA VALAPPU, 

OPPOSITE DEVADAS 
SCHOOL AREEKKAD, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 23/01/2026 KADEEJA IFTHISHA 
MP

ISTHEEKAR (FTHR) 00, KADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 23/01/2026 SIYAS ALI (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIPPADAM, 
KASHAYAPADI, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

74 23/01/2026 ANSIL SHAMAM P AFSAL (FTHR) 1663 
PULLANGADATH, 

AREEKKAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 23/01/2026 RISVANA U P ABDU RAHMAN U P 
(FTHR)

ULLISHERI, 
NEERAPARAMB, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 23/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
FOUMI 

CHARUPADIKKAL 

ABBAS (FTHR) CHARUPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

77 23/01/2026 SHABNA K ABDULL GAFOOR K 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
AREEKKAD 
PARAMBA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 23/01/2026 SAMEENA T K USMAN KOYA T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAVALAPPU 
PALLI, KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 23/01/2026 RANJINI C DINESH P M (HSBN) 44/1688 PEARL 
GARDEN, 

KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

80 23/01/2026 ZANAL K P ANSAR (FTHR) JAZZ, 
PUNCHAPPADAM, 

NADUVATTOM, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAS 
M V 

ABDUL SALIM M V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHIYIL, 
KODAPPURAM 

THODU, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

82 23/01/2026 AMRATH K C SHANOOF M (HSBN) MANCHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANTHRAMMAL, 
PERUMUKHAM P O, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, FEROKE

  

83 23/01/2026 FATHIMA A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (HSBN)

27/232 B IDAKKILA 
PADI HOUSE, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

84 23/01/2026 E P SHAMEERA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KILIYANTHIRUTHY, 
KODAMPUZHA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

85 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASNA JEMSHID N K (HSBN) 39/337, OLASSERI, 
KARUVANTHURUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

86 23/01/2026 KADEEJA SHIFNA. P 
T 

MOHEMMED ZIYAD 
M K (HSBN)

CHERIYA KUNNATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

87 23/01/2026 RAMEES AHAMED AHAMMED RAOUF 
(FTHR)

AYSHAS, 
THAVALAKKULAM 

ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 23/01/2026 ABDUL NIZAR K T KUNHU 
MUHAMMED K T 

(FTHR)

AKAYATHODI, 
SRANKUPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

89 23/01/2026 AYISHABI MOOSA (HSBN) AYISHA MAHAL, 
THARIPPANAM 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

90 23/01/2026 IEANAS MARIYAM P 
P

SAJUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

16/61, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K

UMMAR FAROOK K 
(FTHR)

THESLEENA MAHAL, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

92 23/01/2026 MUNEEF A MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

MANTHRAMMAL  
HOUSE, 

MANTHRAMMAL 
ROAD, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

93 23/01/2026 MUFSEENA HASEENA (MTHR) CHERAKODE, 
POONAR VALAPP, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

94 23/01/2026 NASLA P V ABDUL SALEEM P 
(HSBN)

ANAS NIVAS, 
KARUVANCHERI 

PARAMBU B C 
ROAD, BEYPORE, P O 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

95 23/01/2026 RAFNA RAOUF AHAMMED RAOUF 
(FTHR)

AYSHAS, 
THAVALAKULLAM 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

96 23/01/2026 ATHIRA T P GANESHAN (FTHR) THACHAT PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

THAMBIROAD, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

673015, BEYPORE

  

97 23/01/2026 AMANULLA HYDROS (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASERI 

PARAMBA 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 23/01/2026 MUSTHAK 
AHAMMAD K

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

AHAD NIVAS, 
KIZHUVANA 

PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

99 23/01/2026 FARJAS NIHAL K UMMAR FAROOK K 
(FTHR)

THASLEENA 
MAHAL, 

JAYANTHIROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

100 23/01/2026 SHANAVAS K P KUNHATHU (FTHR) KARAPPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS T 

SAMEER T (FTHR) KANNANGATTU 
HOUSE, ERAMATHU 

PARAMBIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 23/01/2026 JISHNA V SURESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

13/65 
VADAKKUMBADAN 

KUMMIL, 
KAITHAVALAPPU, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

103 23/01/2026 MAMMAD KOYA K P ABDULLAKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

VAKATTU HOUSE, 
THARYIL THAZHAM 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

104 23/01/2026 HARSHINA T P HARISBABU T P 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
KALAMARA 

PARAMBU, WEST 
BAZAR, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

105 23/01/2026 SHAJIMON T P RAVEENDRAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKE PURAKKAL, 
THIRUTHIYIL 

PARAMB, 
KANNATIKULAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

106 23/01/2026 HARIFA K P ALIKOYA (FTHR) 228 B, C C HOUSE, 
PALATHUMKANDI 

PARAMB 
KAMBILIPARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

107 23/01/2026 KALLINGAL 
RASAKH 

KALLINGAL 
MAMMED KOYA 

(FTHR)

POTTAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

THUMBAPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

108 23/01/2026 SABIRA C KABEER 
PUTHALATH (HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PETTA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
637632, BEYPORE

  

109 23/01/2026 K. P. Ashokan Kandarkutty (FTHR) Gokulam, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

110 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA M KUNJALI M (FTHR) 43/480 MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, NALLALAM 

P O, CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 23/01/2026 NOORJAHAN K MUHAMMED 
DANISH C (HSBN)

45/907 
KANHIRAKANDI, 

SARADAMANDIRAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

112 23/01/2026 SUJATHA K DAMODHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KANNATH 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMU, 
ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

113 23/01/2026 Muhammed Hadil Pm Noushad P M (FTHR) P M S House, 
Madrasangadi, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

114 23/01/2026 LAKSHMANAN 
ANDISSERY 

VASU ANDISSERY 
(FTHR)

16/523 Sree Lakshmi, 
Kadalundi, Kadalundi, 

Kadalundi, 673302, 
Kozhikode

  

115 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEDHIN K C

NOUSHAD BABU 
(FTHR)

POKKINIYIL HOUSE, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

FEROKE

  

116 23/01/2026 Hassan Ali Ummar (FTHR) koyathodukayil, 
Kutyadan Vayal, 
Beypore, North 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

117 23/01/2026 FARHA JAMEELA T P RIYAS T P (FTHR) P V HOUSE, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 23/01/2026 Subaida Shafina S JUNAIS A T (HSBN) Cherutharayil House, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
673631, Beypore

  

119 23/01/2026 JILSAR E BICHIKOYA E (FTHR) 45/1358 ILLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANVAYAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

120 23/01/2026 Abdul Rashiq C P Sunila (MTHR) PULLITHODI, 
KUNNUMAL, 

Nallalam, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

121 23/01/2026 AHADALI T SHAFI T (FTHR) 24/20A 
THALAKKALAKATH, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

122 23/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL NAZEER P P 
(FTHR)

MAMANTEKATH 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

123 23/01/2026 RUGMINI SIVADASAN T (HSBN) 48/, THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE PULIKKAL 
PARAMBU, NEAR 

THACHAT TEMPLE, 
BEYPORE P O, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

124 23/01/2026 Muhammed Riduvan n p Niyas (FTHR) Naseema house, 
mathottam, beypore, 

arakinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

125 23/01/2026 RAFEEK P CHEKKUTTY 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

51/1952, 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, BEYPORE, 
NORTH BYEPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

126 23/01/2026 ABHINAV T SHAJI T (FTHR) THACHAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

THONICHIRA ROAD, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE NORTH, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

127 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K HASSAN K (FTHR) CHONNAN HOUSE, 
OLD BANK STOP, 

MANNUR, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

128 23/01/2026 Vidya. P Sandeep (HSBN) 234, Thiruvachira, 
Meenchanda, Arts 
college, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  

129 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V NOUFAL V (FTHR) MAMANTAKATH, 
beypore, beypore, 
beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

130 23/01/2026 AYISHA MINSHA  MUJIBUDEEN (FTHR) Manakath House, 
Odayamanghalam 

parambu, cheruvannoor, 
nallalam, 673027, 

kozhikode

  

131 23/01/2026 Sushanth K Korukutty (FTHR) Kolleri, Gotheeswaram, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

132 23/01/2026 ASBIDA HIBA ARIFA (MTHR) bichoos house, 
gotheeswaram, beypore, 

beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

133 23/01/2026 ADITHYA P SATHEESAN P (FTHR) Punnassery, Thonichira, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

134 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ihtisam Muhammed Rafeeq N 
M (FTHR)

Moosakuttiyedath, 
Chaliyam, Edakkara, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

135 23/01/2026 MUHSINA P RIYAS BACKER C 
(HSBN)

RIYAS MANZIL, F C 
ROAD ,CHIRAKKAM 
KUNNU PARAMBU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

136 23/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF C MAMMU C (FTHR) CHEMBAI VILLA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

137 23/01/2026 NASAR MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

PARAKKALAKATH, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 23/01/2026 Sumangala Ashokan K P Ashokan (HSBN) Gokul, Mannur, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

139 23/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
KUBRA P P

MEHROOF T T (HSBN) AL HADY, 
VELLATHUMPADAM 

WEST BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

140 23/01/2026 MANOJ P SASI P (FTHR) 938/ PUTHANPURAYI 
HOUSE, 

KOYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 23/01/2026 SADHARUDHEEN A P BEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ALANS, 
MUDAPPILASSERY  

NEAR CHENOTH 
SCHOOL, 

NADUVATTAM 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 23/01/2026 SABEER A P Sakeer A P (FTHR) Amminiparambath, 
Kacherikkuzhi vayal, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

143 23/01/2026 Sai Preetha C Vazhayil Sijin (HSBN) 14/295, Vazhayil, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

144 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB P K

SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) PATTERIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
V 

NAZAR V (FTHR) SABNA MANZIL, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

146 23/01/2026 BABY KARTHYANI (MTHR) safalyam house, west 
mahi, beypore, beypore, 

673015, kozhikode

  

147 23/01/2026 RAJULA MAMMU (FTHR) POTTAMMAL, 
VALLUKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

148 23/01/2026 Santha Damodaran Damodaran (HSBN) Gokul, Mannur, 
Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

149 23/01/2026 Akshay M K Manoharan (FTHR) 11/635, Muttangeri 
Kizhiyel, Cheruvannur, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

150 23/01/2026 SAFWAN SADHARU SADHARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALANS, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

151 23/01/2026 ALFEENA K K SHABEER P V (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, beypore, 
beypore, beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

152 23/01/2026 FABNA K ABDUL RAHIM K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKENTE 
PURAKKAL, LIGHT 

HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

153 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID ALAM P T 

RIYAS P T (FTHR) PATTARTHODI 
HOUSE, NECHUTH 

PARAMBU, 
KAKKATTUPARA 
ROAD, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

154 23/01/2026 SHERMILA SHERIN C 
V 

ABDUL GAFOOR C V 
(FTHR)

chekrayil valappu, 
purathil thazham vayal, 

beypore, beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

155 23/01/2026 LAILA FAROOK FAROOK A (HSBN) SAJITHA MAHAL, 
ULLISSERIKKUNNU, 
NEAR E M S PARTY 

OFFICE, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

156 23/01/2026 JAMSHEER P ASHRAF P (FTHR) POOVILLERI HOUSE 
MUNDAKAN 

PADAM, VIDHYA 
ANGANAVADI, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

157 23/01/2026 FAROOK A ABUBAKER (FTHR) SAJITHA MAHAL, 
ULLISSERIKKUNNU, 
NEAR E M S PARTY 

OFFICE, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

158 23/01/2026 SAFIYA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

RISHAN MANZIL, 
VELLATHUM 

PADAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

159 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M

SHAFEEK M (FTHR) THIYATH HOUSE, 
PULLIKADAVU 
ROAD, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

160 23/01/2026 SEMEERA K MAMMED KOYA K 
(FTHR)

AYISHAS, 
KANNANCHERI 

PARAMBIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

161 23/01/2026 SHABEERALI 
POOVANNUR 

EDAKKAT

BAVA POOVANNUR 
EDAKKAT (FTHR)

PARIYANTHODI 
SARDAR MANZIL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

162 23/01/2026 SHARIFA P ALIKOYA P (HSBN) 4/320 B, 
APPARTMENT, 

PADINHARAYIL, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE 
TALUK

  

163 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
P

ABDUL RASAK P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AJNAS, 
NEDUMTHODATH 

PARAMB, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

164 23/01/2026 NAJUMUNISHA K C MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K C (FTHR)

23/338 K C HOUSE, 
KALLAMPARA, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

165 23/01/2026 AKSHA RANIM V V B SHAHUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

5/123 VETHANGAL 
HOUSE, CHANDA 

ROAD PETTA 
FEROKE P O, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

166 23/01/2026 THEJNA K SREEJITH K K (FTHR) Kalladithodi House, 
Karunthayil Parambu, 

Sarada Mandiram, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

167 23/01/2026 SAHADIYA T ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

HAJIYARAKAM 
HOUSE, MARAD 

KULANILAM 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

168 23/01/2026 JISHNU N K RAJESH N K (FTHR) NANDANARKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 23/01/2026 ASWIN T K SAJEEV (FTHR) thampuran kandy house, 
naduvattam, beypore, 

beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

170 23/01/2026 SHIYAS KUNDIL KOYA KUNDIL 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Thottupadam Chungam, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Beypore

  

171 23/01/2026 ADEENAH FATHIMA 
B M 

BANAZEER N P 
(MTHR)

379, cheruvannoor, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

172 23/01/2026 ABDUL SADIQ M SAITHALAVI (FTHR) PATTERIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MANNAR 

CHALIL, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
BEYPORE

  

173 23/01/2026 Neema Nasrin Niyas K (FTHR) Kothiyil House, 
Valkkandy paramba, 

Perumugham, Feroke, 
673631, Feroke

  

174 23/01/2026 RAJATH N p SREEHARI  (FTHR) Naranga Parambath, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

175 23/01/2026 HAFSEENA K Subeena M M (OTHR) 17/267.D Vallappunni, 
Vattapparamba, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Beypure

  

176 23/01/2026 Rafeeda P Majeed P (FTHR) 26/201 Pandikasala, 
Kuttikkattil, 

Chulliparambu, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College P O, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

177 23/01/2026 UMMU SALMA I P ASIF ALI S V (HSBN) VAIRAM VALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

178 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A P 

SHARAFUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

179 23/01/2026 SAHLA SHARIN K P SHARAFUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

PATTAYI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

180 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA A SURESH BABU  
(FTHR)

Aliyakkott, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

181 23/01/2026 Ajmal Shereef M V P Mammed Koya M V P  
(FTHR)

Muringankkandi 
Paramba, Mathottam, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

182 23/01/2026 MAHESH P SASI P (FTHR) KOYAPARAMBU, 
KUNDAITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 23/01/2026 THABSEENA P NISAMUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MOOSAKUTTIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

184 23/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA E MUHAMMED ANAS 
C (HSBN)

12/138B, 
CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, MANNUR, 

MANNUR P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

185 23/01/2026 NIBRASUL HOQU  C P RAJABUNNISA K 
(FTHR)

KIZHUVANA, WEST 
BAZAR, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

186 23/01/2026 AYSHA ASFIYA A P ASIF A P (FTHR) BAITHU SUHADA, 
NJANIL PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

187 23/01/2026 FASEELA V V SHABEER ALI (HSBN) A H MANZIL 
NADUVATTAM, 

naduvattam, beypore, 
beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

188 23/01/2026 NANDANA PRAJOD P PRAJOD BABU P 
(FTHR)

52/, POONCHOLA 
HOUSE SIVAPURI 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE PO, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 23/01/2026 LINET TARUN TARUN M B (HSBN) 139 TARUN, FISH 
MARKET ROAD, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 23/01/2026 AYISHA SANA ASHARAF (FTHR) SUHARA MANZIL, 
CHENAM 

KUZHIPADAM, 
AREEKKAD, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

191 23/01/2026 SOUMYA 
SURESHKUMAR

SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE P O, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

192 23/01/2026 Musthafa Hamsa (FTHR) Karppan Veettil, BC 
Road, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

193 23/01/2026 THOHA THAFAN K P KABEER (FTHR) CHERUKUNDIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

194 23/01/2026 SASIDHARAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

195 23/01/2026 JISHMA A V SHINDAR A V (FTHR) ANUGRAH, 
ARAKKAL VAYALIL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

196 23/01/2026 ADARSH T PREMADASAN T 
(FTHR)

15/165B THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

PEDIYATTUKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI P O, 

673302, KOZHIKODE

  

197 23/01/2026 MOHAMMEDSHAHAL 
P

SHIHAB P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 23/01/2026 ANANTHU P SAJI P (FTHR) NANDANAM 
PULLOORPARAMBU, 

NALLUR, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

199 23/01/2026 Alan V Asokan V (FTHR) 384 Padinjarethodi, 
Nallur, Feroke, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

200 23/01/2026 NOUFIYA NESRIN V NAZAR V (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
CHATHANPARAMBA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

201 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
K T

REFSI P V (WIFE) PEE VEES HOUSE, 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

202 23/01/2026 SANA MARYAM ABDUL AZEEZ P V 
(FTHR)

9/529/A, P V HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

203 23/01/2026 FAJEENA V V ASGHAR ALI K 
(HSBN)

HUSI MAHAL 
KALATHINGAL, 

kolathara, cheruvannur, 
kolathara, 673655, 

kozhikode

  

204 23/01/2026 Amith C Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Palakal, Nallur, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

205 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P K SALAM P K (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

206 23/01/2026 PREMALATHA P SASIDHARAN P 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOYAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 23/01/2026 SHYJU K T NABEEL K (HSBN) KHAZANA 
KOZHIPULLIPARAMBA, 

KANNATTIKULAM 
ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

208 23/01/2026 ASIFA M MUHAMMED NAVAS 
P C (HSBN)

PODUVACHOLA, 
CHOORAMUKK,CHUNGAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

209 23/01/2026 SAMEEHA SEETHI 
HASSAN 

SEETHI KUTTY A P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

210 23/01/2026 SIRAS MANSOOR ALI 
CHEMBAYIL 

IMBICHI AHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

chembayil house, 
mathottam, bepoor, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

kozhikode

  

211 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K JALEEL (FTHR) jaleel koottakkal, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

212 23/01/2026 SAKKEER  ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHODI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

213 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA K ABDUL ALI K (FTHR) MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKAD, NEAR 
A M L P SCHOOL, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

214 23/01/2026 AYSHA YUNUS YUNUS (HSBN) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

215 23/01/2026 SUBAIDHA V P V P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ARIVALAM 
MEDAYIL, MARAD 

KULATH 
KUZHIYANALODI 
NILAM, BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

216 23/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K AZGAR ALI (FTHR) HUSI MAHAL, 
KALATHINGAL 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 23/01/2026 JESLEENA C V KHALID K (FTHR) C V HOUSE, MARAD, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

218 23/01/2026 SANA K SHAHIDA (MTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
AMBALAPPURAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

219 23/01/2026 NISMA KADEEJA C V RIYAS C V  (FTHR) P T HOUSE, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIDASH N

MUHAMMED ILYAS 
N (FTHR)

36/263, NOUNHIYIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

221 23/01/2026 SALAM M A ASHARAF M A (FTHR) MALIAKKAL HOUSE, 
ACHOTH PARAMB 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 

BEYPORE P O, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

222 23/01/2026 ASHRAF N V KADER (FTHR) PALATHINGALL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

223 23/01/2026 BINSHA T M IBNU SABAH T M 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKAD, A M L 
P SCHOOL, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

224 23/01/2026 ANEES M MOHAMMED ANEEM 
(FTHR)

ANVAR MANZIL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

225 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA NIYAS P (FTHR) PARASSERIKUZHI, 
THIRICHILANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

226 23/01/2026 Haleema Buhaina p MUNEER P (FTHR) 25/A CHAMAYIL, 
CHALIYAPADAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

227 23/01/2026 Irfana A Shahina (MTHR) Arakkal, 
Kuruvannivayal, 
Madrasangadi, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

228 23/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K NIHAL V P (HSBN) RAHMATH HOUSE, 
EZAHAMKANDAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

229 23/01/2026 Muhammed Adil Latheef K (FTHR) 2/346A Nafeesas, 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

230 23/01/2026 SIBI A SIVADASAN A (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

231 23/01/2026 NIBA SHERIN C P ABDUL HAKEEM C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PUTHALATH,MARVA 

MANZIL, 
IRIYAMPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

232 23/01/2026 Avin Krishna. T.K Ajay Kumar T K 
(FTHR)

Thunnarukandy House 
31/123, West Nallur, 

Karuvanthiruthi, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

233 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NITHA N M MOHAMMED NIZAR 
N M (FTHR)

NADAKKAVU 
MALIYAKKAL, 

AVARAYIL 
PARAMBU, PADAM 

BUS STOP, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

234 23/01/2026 ANSAR C K IMBICHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNATH 
PARAMBA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

235 23/01/2026 NIHA SHERIN K RAMZEEK K (FTHR) KALLADATH  
HOUSE, WEST 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

236 23/01/2026 VISMAYA A V SUDHEER A V (FTHR) 21/133A,AMBALI 
VAYALIL HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

237 23/01/2026 Anjoom N C Hussankutty N C 
(FTHR)

Nananchirakkal, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

238 23/01/2026 SANJAY K SAJEEV K (FTHR) KALLIYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAKADU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

239 23/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA P T SAKKEER (FTHR) PADINJARETHODI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

240 23/01/2026 FINU MARIYAM JAFAR V (FTHR) JASMIN HOUSE, 
PETTA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

241 23/01/2026 SHYNOJ V SOMAN (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

242 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C P 

ABDUL NISAR C P 
(FTHR)

1041/ 
CHARUPADIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 23/01/2026 NIDHA A M SAKEER HUSIAN 
(FTHR)

ARIVALLAM 
MEDAYIL, MARAD 

KULATH 
KUZHIYANALODI 
NILAM, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

244 23/01/2026 Vishal C Chelladurai P (FTHR) 682A, CVM House, 
Sivapuri 

Road,Maniyattu 
Parambu, Kalkunnath 

Beypore, Beypore 
North, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

245 23/01/2026 AFHAM K T ALTHAF AHAMED K 
T (FTHR)

MUTHUMUTTAM 
HOUSE, 

MADAPPARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

246 23/01/2026 VISHNU A V SUDHEER A V (FTHR) 17/133A,AMBALI 
VAYALIL,PONNARAMBATH 

HOUS, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

247 23/01/2026 FARIJA NARGEES M P NISAR M P (FTHR) NOORUMAHAL, 
CHAKKIYEDATH 

PARAMB, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 23/01/2026 FAMIDA M K ASHIF K (HSBN) THANAL, 
CHAKKERIKKADU 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
PO ARAKKINAR, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

249 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
C P

ABDUL HAKEEM C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PUTHALATH,MARVA 

MANZIL, 
IRIYAMPADAM, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

250 23/01/2026 JOUSHINA T ABDULLA KOYA T 
(FTHR)

CHEKKIYADATH 
PARAMB, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

251 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNA P P ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(FTHR)

KORUVIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

252 23/01/2026 LAILA N V JALEEL P M (HSBN) PULIKKAL 
MUKKATH ,CHERUCHATHAN 

PARAMB, 
PALLIMETHAL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

253 23/01/2026 DALIYA A V P SHAREEF K P (HSBN) 50/1460 AL MIRZA 
ARAKKINAR, 
KANNADATH 

MASJID 
KANNIKULAM 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

254 23/01/2026 Balachandran K Usha (WIFE) Kalliyil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

255 23/01/2026 SARANYA V SHIJU T (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
VADAKKUMPURATH, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 
673328, KOZHIKODE

  

256 23/01/2026 SHEHA FATHIMA C P ABDUL HAKEEM C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PUTHALATH,MARVA 

MANZIL, 
IRIYAMPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

257 23/01/2026 NIDHA NOURIN V HYDERALI V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH 
HOUSE 

BAGAVATHIKAVU 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

258 23/01/2026 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

00, 
MUTHUVANACHALIL 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
BEYPORE

  

259 23/01/2026 Usha K Balachandran (HSBN) Kalliyil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

260 23/01/2026 MAJEED  C V KUNHALAN  c v  
(FTHR)

GOLDEN HALL, kanal 
road, mathottam, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

261 23/01/2026 SHEEJA SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PERIYAMBRA 
CHEMBOT HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

262 23/01/2026 jaseela suhara (MTHR) jaseela manzil, 
valanchery paramb, 

feroke, feroke, 673631, 
beypore

  

263 23/01/2026 Ayisha Fidha P T Muhammadali P T 
(FTHR)

PUNCHAPPADAM, 
Naduvattom, Beypore, 

North Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

264 23/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman suharabi (WIFE) 40/634, padam basar, 
cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

265 23/01/2026 KRISHNA K V Rajan K V (FTHR) Kodakalluparamba, 
Kodakalluparamba, 

Ramanattukkara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

kozhikode

  

266 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA C ABDULLA (FTHR) cheemamoondakath 
house, arakkinar, 
beypore, beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

267 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
K 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
ASARIKKANDIPARAMBA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

268 23/01/2026 SHYLAJA P MADHU V (HSBN) KRISHNA VIHAR, 
AREEKKAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

269 23/01/2026 SHAHARBANU D ABDUL LATHEEF TK 
(HSBN)

THAMBURANKANDI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

270 23/01/2026 AYESHA ZAIBA RAHILAS M (HSBN) 51/1781 AFRA 
MANZIL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
BEYPOE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

271 23/01/2026 Sahadevan P Raman (FTHR) Pinnanath, 
Koyavalappu, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

272 23/01/2026 ayisha beegum c jabeer (HSBN) athens compound, 
nallurangadi, feroke, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

273 23/01/2026 NISRATH T C RAFEEK (HSBN) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

POONARVALAPPU, 
BEYPORE, beypore, 

673015, kozhikode

  

274 23/01/2026 JEESHNA N V RANJITH DAS (FTHR) neeli veettil, 
gotheeswaram, beypore, 

beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

275 23/01/2026 Vyshak K Balachandran K (FTHR) Kalliyil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

276 23/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB P T ABOOBACKER V T 
(FTHR)

40/1940 ISHA 
MANZIL, 

CHERUKUZHIPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 23/01/2026 SHILPA P MADHU V (FTHR) KRISHNA VIHAR, 
AREEKKAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

278 23/01/2026 Anoop P Sahadevan P (FTHR) Pinnanath, 
Koyavalappu, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

279 23/01/2026 Fathima Rana M Abdul Samad (FTHR) Neelattiyil 
Karaliparamb, 

Perumugham Road, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

280 23/01/2026 AYSHA NUHA SHEFEER 
MANALODY (FTHR)

PANANGAT HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

281 23/01/2026 KRISHNA K BABURAJAN (FTHR) kannanthera thekkethil, 
Pallithoomb Paramb, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

282 23/01/2026 VIDHUNA VINOD. V Renjith T  (HSBN) Thayyil, Kizhakkedath, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

283 23/01/2026 NEENU THESNEEM P MOOSAKOYA (FTHR) PALORA HOUSE, 
ADHIKARI 

THARMMAL, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

284 23/01/2026 Vishnu K Balachandran K (FTHR) Kalliyil House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

285 23/01/2026 DEVAGANGA N P SHIJU N P (FTHR) EENAM NEDIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

cheruvannur, 
cheruvannur, kolathara, 

673655, kozhikode

  

286 23/01/2026 SHEES BIN HANEES 
K T

HANEES K T (FTHR) ARAFA MAHAL, 
KUNNATH PARAMB, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA POST, 
673655, KOZHIKODE

  

287 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL P K

SADIK P K (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

288 23/01/2026 ASMABI P V ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

40/1940 ISHA 
MANZIL, 

CHERUKUZHIPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

289 23/01/2026 Muhammad 
Swalahudheen 

Siyyamu (FTHR) Karuthedath, 
Chettiyanthodi 

Kallikkoodam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

290 23/01/2026 HAYYA MIRFA T  MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ T  (FTHR)

THAZHETHEYIL 
NOORINAGAR, 

areekkad, cheruvannur, 
nallalam, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

291 23/01/2026 ASWATHI M RINEESH V (HSBN) Valappil, Kizhakkum 
padam, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

292 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K (FTHR)

KAPPUTTIL HOUSE, 
Pullikadavu, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

293 23/01/2026 RAJESH  C K SAJITHA V (WIFE) arunodayam, 
thaneerchal, feroke, 

perumugham, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

294 23/01/2026 NIHALA E SHABANA T S  
(MTHR)

CHEMBRAMKANDI 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

295 23/01/2026 AADHIL P GOPI P (FTHR) manakkattu uzhanilam, 
nallur, feroke, feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

296 23/01/2026 AFNA SHERY K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

363, Kuzhikkilatt 
house,Chulliparamba, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

297 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HALEELUL REHMAN 

KHAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MOOSAKUTTIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

298 23/01/2026 MISAL YASIN  P V ABDUL GAFOOR P V 
(FTHR)

40/1940, Isha Manzil, 
Cherukuzhi Padam, 

cheruvannoor, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

299 23/01/2026 K PARVATHI 
SATHEESAN 

SATHEESAN (FTHR) KANNOTH, 
NADUVATTAM, 

beypore, BEYPIRE, 
673015, kozhikode

  

300 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
M P 

BADUSHA M P (FTHR) 40/2336 BEEVI 
HOUSE, 

EECHATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

301 23/01/2026 AGHIL M RAJAN M (FTHR) CHAITRAM, 
MOONAMTHODI, LIC 

ROAD, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

302 23/01/2026 Henna Shereen C Hadnan V (HSBN) Valiyattil, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
673631, Beypore

  

303 23/01/2026 SAJITHA  V RAJESH  CK (HSBN) arunodayam, 
thaneerchal, feroke, 

perumukham, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

304 23/01/2026 MUSAFAR MK NUMSHAD MK MK 
(FTHR)

blossoms, 
ramanattukara, 
ramanattukara, 

vaidyarangadi, 673633, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

305 23/01/2026 NAEIMUDHEEN O ABDUL JAFAR O 
(FTHR)

O K HOUSE, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

306 23/01/2026 Indira Venugopal (HSBN) Vengarathodi, 
Mundakkatt parambu, 
Beypore, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

307 23/01/2026 DILRUBA P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ELATHOOR 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

308 23/01/2026 M SAHIL AMAAN SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAMBURATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

309 23/01/2026 AYISHA RIFNA MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL (FTHR)

RIFNAS, BBS 
COLONY, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

310 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA RIHAB E T (HSBN) 40/3/545, 
KALATHUMMARAM 

PARAMB, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

311 23/01/2026 NAZIMUDHEEN O ABDUL JAFAR O 
(FTHR)

O K HOUSE, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOLATHARA, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

312 23/01/2026 MIDLAJ K MAJEED (FTHR) 351, Kuppamadathil 
House, Chulliparambu, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

313 23/01/2026 ARUNIMA RAJESH  
CK

RAJESH  CK (FTHR) arunodayam, 
thaneerchal, feroke, 

perumukham, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

314 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A P KASIM KOYA A P  
(FTHR)

Ambalakathu house 
kuttikk, areekkad, 

cheruvannur, nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

315 23/01/2026 JAMSHEER VP KOYAKUTTY VP 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKATHARAYIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

316 23/01/2026 Sobith K Sasi (FTHR) Kammalatt, 
Koyavalappu, Beypore, 

Arakkinar, 673028, 
Kozhikode

  

317 23/01/2026 NAHAS K FATHIMA (MTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Chanda, Feroke, Feroke, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

318 23/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA C ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE C (FTHR)

MANHAROADAN, 
KALARITHODI, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

319 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIZ 
T 

FAISAL T (FTHR) THAZHETHEYIL 
NOORINAGAR, 

areekkad, cheruvannur, 
nallalam, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

320 23/01/2026 RISVANA SHERIN N 
V 

FAHAD USMAN K U 
(HSBN)

Amal House, Anaroad 
Chemmalassery 

paramba, Cheruvannoor, 
nallalam, 673027, 

kozhikode

  

321 23/01/2026 Abdul Nazer P E  Unnainkutty (FTHR) Poovannoor Edakkat, 
Kallikkoodam, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

322 23/01/2026 NOORA AYYOOB M FAHEEM AHAMED V 
(HSBN)

SAMIH, KALATHIL 
PARAMB KRISHI 
BHAVAN ROAD, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

323 23/01/2026 ADHARV KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

Palamthodi, West BC 
Road, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

324 23/01/2026 RIYAS T K HUSSAIN KOYA 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

325 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K NAJEEB K (FTHR) Ancham kandam, 
Areekad, cheruvannur, 

Nallalam, 673027, 
Kozhikode

  

326 23/01/2026 MUHASHEENA FAIJAS 
THAIKADAPPURAM 

(HSBN)

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

327 23/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHI K RAGHAVAN K 
(HSBN)

KOMANCHERI 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

328 23/01/2026 DEVIKA K SHIJU (FTHR) Kalakandi, Kuttikkattu 
Nilam BC Road, 

Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

329 23/01/2026 ATHULYA T T Thekke 
Thendyemmal House

Ranju 
Thekkethendyemmal 

House (FTHR)

Thekkethendyemnal 
House, Kolathara, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

330 23/01/2026 muhammed shamal muhammed raees 
thayyil (FTHR)

SHAJI MAHAL 
VALIKADU 
PARAMBA, 

ARAKKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

331 23/01/2026 AKHILA GOPI G T GOPI G P (FTHR) KADAKKANDI 
HOUSE, MUNDAKAN 
PADAM, BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

332 23/01/2026 Suharabi Abdurahiman (HSBN) 40/634, padam basar, 
cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

333 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL 
KALATHIL THODI, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

334 23/01/2026 Chembayil Kunhikoya Mariyummakutty 
(MTHR)

Chembayil Mundakkal, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

335 23/01/2026 JARSHEENA K HAMZAKOYA P 
(HSBN)

Vellarathingal House, 
West BC Raod, 

Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

336 23/01/2026 AYFA MARVA K T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

40/1781, Mirsha Mahal, 
Kadavath Peedika 

Road,, Cheruvannoor, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

337 23/01/2026 MUJIRIALFARIS K MUJEEBRAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

0, P T HOUSE , 
THOTTAMKUNI 

PADAM, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

338 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAD 
SAHEER 

KADEESA KUTTY 
(MTHR)

Kalathingal House, 
Chanda GH Road, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

339 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIF 
K V 

NASAR K V (FTHR) 1/17 
KAITHAVALAPPIL, 

UDAYA 
ANGANVADI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

340 23/01/2026 SUHAIRA P P AJMAL MUBARAK 
(HSBN)

KULANGARAPPDI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

341 23/01/2026 VEDIK DEV A SHYJU A (FTHR) Aliyakkott (H), BC 
road, Beypore, Beypore, 

673015, kozhikode

  

342 23/01/2026 SAJITHA B SUMAYYA C (MTHR) 1/82 CHERIYAKATH, 
LIGHT HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

343 23/01/2026 VINU K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

nandanam, Thambi 
Road, Beypore, 

Beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

344 23/01/2026 SHAHILA B SUMAYYA C (MTHR) 1/82 CHERIYAKATH, 
SHALIYATHI 

VAYANASHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

345 23/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA T K RAHEEM TK (FTHR) 1/202 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

VAYANASHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

346 23/01/2026 VINEESH K RAGHAVAN K (FTHR) KOMANCHERI 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

347 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADIRSHA VK 

MOIDEEN KOYA VK 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAKATH 
KAITHAVALAPPIL, 

UDAYA 
ANGANAVADI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

348 23/01/2026 saniya s Seema c p (MTHR) mayooram House, 
krishbhavan road, 
eranjikal parambu, 

ramanattukara, 673633, 
kozhikode

  

349 23/01/2026 SHEHALA FATHIMA 
P 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P  (FTHR)

puthalakath house 
padinha, areekkad, 

cheruvannur, nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

350 23/01/2026 SIBILEENA T YOUNUS (FTHR) 1/78T 
THALAKKALAKATH, 

LIGHT HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

351 23/01/2026 Shabna V Ajnas V (HSBN) Vanakkath Kayanayil, 
Kallithodi, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

352 23/01/2026 ALI ASHIQUE P V ASHIQUE REHMAN P 
V (FTHR)

40/1628,Koyappurath 
House, Kuyyandi 

Paramba, Cheruvannoor, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


